
TUE FRI SAT SUN

Printmaking Studio 
Access Pass 
(Woodblock 

Printing Course 
Only)

ROOM 405
NOV 1, NOV 8

11:00AM - 5:00PM

THU

PPB 3015
Screenprinting

Sippy

ROOM 405 & 425

1:30PM - 6:00PM

PPB 3065
Books and 
Broadsides

Maurelli

ROOM 405

1:30PM - 6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00 PM

1:00PM

PPB 3070
Papermaking

O'Malley

M01 - M05

2:00PM - 6:00PM

PPB 3010
Relief Printmaking 

and Monotype

Pestich

ROOM 405

1:30PM - 6:00PM

PPB 2000
Print Paper Book 

Techniques

Pestich

ROOM 425

1:30PM - 6:00PM

PPB 2000
Print Paper Book 

Techniques

O'Malley

ROOM 405

1:30PM - 6:00PM

Woodblock Printing

Ariza

ROOM 405
OCT 16 - NOV 13

6:30PM - 9:30PM

2025 Printshop Fall Classes Schedule
Printshop Hours: Monday-Thursday, 9:00am-11:00pm, Friday-Saturday, 9:00am-6:00pm

Sunday, 9:00am-10:00pm 

MON WED

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

PPB 3025
 Lithography

Kaudy

ROOM 405

1:30PM - 6:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

12:00PM


