2025 Printshop Fall Classes Schedule

Printshop Hours: Monday-Thursday, 9:00am-11:00pm, Friday-Saturday, 9:00am-6:00pm Sunday, 9:00am-10:00pm

	MON		TUE	WED .		THU		FRI	SAT	SUN
9:00AM										
10:00AM										
11:00AM										
12:00PM							_			
1:00PM									Printmaking Studio	
2:00PM	PPB 3070 Papermaking	PPB 3010 Relief Printmaking and Monotype	PPB 3065 Books and Broadsides	PPB 2000 Print Paper Book Techniques	PPB 2000 Print Paper Book Techniques	PPB 3015 Screenprinting		PPB 3025 Lithography	Access Pass (Woodblock Printing Course	
3:00PM	O'Malley	Pestich	Maurelli	Pestich	O'Malley	Sippy		Kaudy	Only)	
4:00PM	M01 - M05 2:00PM - 6:00PM	ROOM 405 1:30PM - 6:00PM	ROOM 405 1:30PM - 6:00PM	ROOM 425 1:30PM - 6:00PM	ROOM 405 1:30PM - 6:00PM	1:30PM - 6:00PM		ROOM 405 1:30PM - 6:00PM	ROOM 405 NOV 1, NOV 8	
5:00PM									11:00AM - 5:00PM	
6:00PM										
7:00PM							Woodblock Printing			
8:00PM							Ariza ROOM 405			
9:00PM							OCT 16 - NOV 13 6:30PM - 9:30PM			
10:00 PM										